@ kinnisvara

Object ID:
Transaction:

County:

City/county:

Year of construction:
Readiness:
Ownership form:
Cadastral register number:
Total area:

Area of plot:

Sale price:

Price per mz

Real estate agent
Eve-Mai Kiisler

+37256884100

eve-mai.kiisler@lvm.ee

170025

Sale, House

Parnu maakond
Parnu linn J&dpre kiila
1929

Requires renovation
registered immovable
62401:001:0446
61.70 m?

3562.00 m?

35000 €

567 €

Additional info

fibre cement roofing, water

Information

House, Mdisapeedi

000 €
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